

BID TABULATION FORM

DATE: 03-06-2024

CONTRACT: MG00435

DESCRIPTION

TREE SERVICE ON PRIMARY AND SECONDARY ROUTES AS NEEDED

County:	ORANGE
WBS#	7.106831, 7.106831, 7.206811, 7RE.106811, 7RE.106831, 7RE.206811

Line Item #	Section	Item Description	Qty	Unit	North Piedmont Services Corporation 896 Huffines Mill Road Reidsville, NC 27320		Centric Holdings, LLC Dba Gupton Land Clearing 675 Gupton Drive Salisbury, NC 28147		Russell Enterprises, LLC 350 Westerman Place Smithfield, NC 27577		Floyd's Tree Expert's, Inc. 6493 Old Stage Rd. Fairmont, NC 28340	
					Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid	Unit Price	Amount Bid
1	SP	BUCKET TRUCK WITH OPERATOR	200	HR	\$ 169.00	\$ 33,800.00	\$ 236.00	\$ 47,200.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 70,000.00
2	SP	CHIPPER WITH OPERATOR	200	HR	\$ 81.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00
3	SP	TOW/HAUL VEHICLE WITH OPERATOR	200	HR	\$ 70.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 35,000.00
4	SP	LOADING EQUIPMENT WITH OPERATOR	200	HR	\$ 92.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 35,000.00
5	SP	CHAINSAW WITH OPERATOR	800	HR	\$ 60.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 38,400.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 68,000.00
6	SP	FLAGMEN/LABORER	1,200	HR	\$ 49.00	\$ 58,800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 90,000.00
7	SP	STUMP GRIDING	150	IN	\$ 6.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,050.00
8	SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL LANE CLOSURE	900	HR	\$ 92.00	\$ 82,800.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 99,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 313.00	\$ 281,700.00
9	SP	TRAFFIC CONTROL DIVIDED MUTIL-LANE ROADWAY SINGLE LANE CLOSURE	300	HR	\$ 218.00	\$ 65,400.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 72,000.00	\$ 313.00	\$ 93,900.00
Total						\$ 338,300.00		\$ 343,800.00		\$ 421,750.00		\$ 724,650.00